
Diary Dates 
 

Date  Item 

Monday 2 September   

Tuesday 3 September  Term 1 begins 
Whole school assembly - Welcome Back! 

   

Thursday 5 September   

Friday 6 September  No Shine - Assembly - New Value Launch -‘Expressing our 
opinion’ 
Knowledge organisers to be sent home 

   

Monday 9 September   

Tuesday 10 September   

Wednesday 11 September   
Y5 Anglo Saxon Day  

Thursday 12 September   

Friday 13 September  Shine No FS 

   

Monday 16 September  Year group expectation meetings this week for Y1,3,5 

Tuesday 17 September  Eckington Open Evening 

Wednesday 18 September   

Thursday 19 September  Whole school elections day 

Friday 20 September  Shine no Y1 

   

Monday 23 September  Year group expectation meetings this week for Y 2.4.6 
 

Tuesday 24 September   

Wednesday 25 September   

Thursday 26 September  European Day of Languages 

Friday 27 September  Shine no Y2 
MPG MacMillan Coffee afternoon 
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Monday 30 September   

Tuesday 1 October   

Wednesday 2 October   

Thursday 3 October  Eckington Open Day - Y6 
 

Friday 4 October  Shine no Y3 
 

   

Monday 7 October   

Tuesday 8 October   

Wednesday 9 October   

Thursday 10 October   

Friday 11 October  Shine no Y4 
 

   

Monday 14 October   

Tuesday 15 October   

Wednesday 16 October   

Thursday 17 October   

Friday 18 October  Shine no Y5 
Pupil Parliament day at Rother Valley 

   

Monday 21 October  Enterprise week 
4:30pmMPG Halloween Disco 

Tuesday 22 October  4:30pmMPG Halloween Disco 

Wednesday 23 October  4:30pmMPG Halloween Disco 

Thursday 24 October  Farmer’s Market 2.15pm 

Friday 25 October  Whole School Closure Day 
 

Half Term 



Diary Dates 

Monday 4 November  Term 2 begins 

Tuesday 5 November   

Wednesday 6 November   

Thursday 7 November   

Friday 8 November  No Shine - Values awards 

   

Monday 11 November  Friendship Week 
New value launch ‘Happiness’  

Tuesday 12 November  Year 6 Maya Workshop - all day 
Individual Photographs - all day 

Wednesday 13 November  Parent consultation meetings 3.30-7pm 

Thursday 14 November  Parent consultation meetings 3.30-7pm 

Friday 15 November  Shine no Y6 
Food Bank Friday 
Children in Need  

   

Monday 18 November  SEN Review Meeting week 

Tuesday 19 November   

Wednesday 20 November   

Thursday 21 November  MPG Christmas Fayre  
World Philosophy Day 

Friday 22 November  Shine no FS 
 

   

Monday  25 November  Mock SATs week 
 

Tuesday 26 November   

Wednesday 27 November   

Thursday 28 November  9am - Rev. Jen assembly KS1 

Friday 29 November  Shine no Y1 
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Monday 2 December   

Tuesday 3 December   

Wednesday 4 December  2pm - F2 Christmas performance 

Thursday 5 December  9.30am - F2 Christmas performance 

Friday 6 December  Shine no Y2 

   

Monday 9 December   

Tuesday 10 December   

Wednesday 11 December  2pm - KS1 nativity 

Thursday 12 December  9.30am - KS1 nativity 
5.30pm - KS1 nativity 
FOS Carol Concert at Crystal Peaks 

Friday 13 December  09:15-11:15  The Panto Company - ALADDIN 
13:15-15:15 The Panto Company - ALADDIN 

   

Monday 16 December  PM Year 3 & 4 Christmas Party 

Tuesday 17 December  PM Foundation, Year 1 & 2 Christmas Party 

Wednesday 18 December  Christmas Lunch 

Thursday 19 December  PM Year 5 & 6 Christmas Party 
FOS carol concert at Crystal Peaks 

Friday 20 December  Christmas Jumper Day 
9.30am  Sparkle & Shine (Citizen of term, Francesca Anobile) 
PM - Festive Movie 

Christmas Holiday 

Monday 6 January  Assembly: New Value launch - ‘Considering others’  

Tuesday 7 January   

Wednesday 8 January   

Thursday 9 January   

Friday 10 January  No Shine - Values certificate assembly (from Term 2) 
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Monday 13 January   

Tuesday 14 January   

Wednesday 15 January   

Thursday 16 January   

Friday 17 January  Shine no Y3 

   

Monday 20 January  Mock Sats Week 

Tuesday 21 January   

Wednesday 22 January   

Thursday 23 January  Rev Jen assembly KS1 

Friday 24 January  Shine no Y4 

   

Monday 27 January   

Tuesday 28 January   

Wednesday 29 January   

Thursday 30 January  9am - Rev. Louise assembly KS2 

Friday 31 January  Shine no Y5 

   

Monday  3 February  SEN Review Meeting week 
 

Tuesday 4 February   

Wednesday 5 February   

Thursday 6 February   

Friday 7 February  Shine no Y6 

   

Monday 10 February   

Tuesday 11 February  Safer Internet Day 

Wednesday 12 February  MPG Valentine’s disco  
 



Diary Dates 

Thursday 13 February   

Friday 14 February  Whole School Closure Day 

Half Term 

Monday 24 February  New value launch - Children’s Choice  

Tuesday 25 February   

Wednesday 26 February   

Thursday 27 February   

Friday 28 February  No Shine - Values certificate assembly (from Term 3) 
Food Bank Friday 

   

Monday 2 March    

Tuesday 3 March   

Wednesday 4 March   

Thursday 5 March  World Book Day 
9am Rev Jen assembly KS1 

Friday 6 March  Shine no F2 

   

Monday 9 March  Mock SATs week  

Tuesday 10 March   

Wednesday 11 March   

Thursday 12 March   

Friday 13 March  Shine no Y1 

   

Monday 16 March   

Tuesday 17 March   

Wednesday 18 March  1.45pm & 6pm Y3/4 performance 
 

Thursday 19 March  9am Rev. Louise assembly KS2 
1.45pm - Y3/4 performance 
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Friday 20 March  Shine no Y2 

Sunday 22 March  MPG Easter Egg Hunt 

   

Monday 23 March   

Tuesday 24 March  3:30-7:00pm Parent Consultation Evening 

Wednesday 25 March  3:30-7:00pm Parent Consultation Evening 

Thursday 26 March   
 

Friday 27 March  Shine no Y3 

Easter Holidays 

Monday 13 April  Bank Holiday Monday - School Closed 

Tuesday 14 April   

Wednesday 15 April   

Thursday 16 April   

Friday 17 April  No Shine - Values certificate assembly (from Term 4) 

   

Monday 20 April  Mock SATs week 
New Value Launch - Taking Responsibility  
Y5 Residential Depart 

Tuesday 21 April  Y5 Residential  
Class Photographs 

Wednesday 22 April  Y5 Residential Return 

Thursday 23 April   

Friday 24 April  Shine no Y4 

   

Monday 27 April   

Tuesday 28 April   

Wednesday 29 April   

Thursday 30 April  9am - Rev Jen assembly - KS1 
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Friday 1 May  Shine no Y5 

   

Monday 4 May   

Tuesday 5 May   

Wednesday 6 May   

Thursday 7 May   

Friday 8 May  Bank Holiday - School Closed 

   

Monday 11 May  KS2 Sats 

Tuesday 12 May  KS2 Sats 

Wednesday 13 May  KS2 Sats 

Thursday 14 May  KS2 Sats 

Friday 15 May  Shine no Y6 

   

Monday 18 May   

Tuesday 19 May  6:00-7:30pm Y5 Performance 

Wednesday 20 May  2:00-3:00pm Y5 Performance 

Thursday 21 May   

Friday 22 May  Shine no F2 
Y6 Alton Towers 

Half Term holiday 

Monday 1 June  New Value launch - ‘Being Healthy’ 
Y6 Hollowford Residential 

Tuesday 2 June  Y6 Hollowford Residential 

Wednesday 3 June  Y6 Hollowford Residential 

Thursday 4 June  9am Rev Louise assembly KS2 

Friday 5 June  No Shine - Values certificate assembly (from Term 5) 
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Monday 8 June  Y1 Phonics screening check week 

Tuesday 9 June   

Wednesday 10 June   

Thursday 11 June   

Friday 12 June  Shine no Y1  
Food Bank Friday 

   

Monday 15 June   

Tuesday 16 June  11am - FOS cake sale  

Wednesday 17 June  Y6 Production - 1:45pm 

Thursday 18 June  9am Rev Jen assembly KS1 
Y6 Production - 6:00pm 

Friday 19 June  Shine no Y2 

   

Monday 22 June  Health Week 

Tuesday 23 June   

Wednesday 24 June    

Thursday 25 June   

Friday 26 June  Shine no Y3 

   

Monday 29 June  SEN Transition Meeting week 
Year 2 Cober Hill Residential 

Tuesday 30 June  Year 2 Cober Hill Residential  

Wednesday 1 July   

Thursday 2 July   

Friday 3 July  Shine no Y4 

Saturday 4 July  MPG Summer Fayre 

   

Monday 6 July   
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Tuesday 7 July  13:30-15:00 F2 and KS1 Sports Day 

Wednesday 8 July  13:30-15:00 KS2 Sports’ Day 

Thursday 9 July  2:30-5:30pm - Parent Open Afternoon 

Friday 10 July  Shine no Y5 
2:00pm - Y6 Leavers’ Assembly 
Y6 Prom 

   

Monday 13 July   

Tuesday  14 July   

Wednesday 15 July   

Thursday 16 July  Winning House Reward Morning 

Friday 17 July  No Shine 
Term 6 ends for children 

   

Monday 20 July  Whole School Closure Day 

Tuesday 21 July  Whole School Closure Day -  

 


